
LINCOLN ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE   (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 
Note to Parents:  
Please have your student at their stop 5 minutes prior to the published time in the morning. Kindergarten 
students must have an adult meet them at their afternoon stop. If you have any questions or concerns, 
please contact Student Transportation of America at 541-275-1079. 

 
The Corvallis School District does not discriminate on the basis of age, citizenship, color, disability, gender expression, gender identity, national origin, parental or marital status, race, religion, 

sex, or sexual orientation in its programs and activities, and provides equal access to designated youth groups. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding 

discrimination: Jennifer Duvall, Human Resources Director and Title IX coordinator, jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us  541-757-5840 | 1555 SW 35th Street, Corvallis, OR 97333 

 
Aviso a los padres:  

Favor de tener a su hijo en la parada 5 minutos antes de la hora publicada. Los estudiantes de jardín de 
niños deben tener a un adulto autorizado esperándolos en la parada de autobús en la tarde. Si tiene 
alguna pregunta o preocupación, comuníquese con Student Transportation of America at 541-275-1079. 

 

El Distrito Escolar de Corvallis no discrimina en base a la edad, nacionalidad, color, discapacidad, expresión de género, identidad de género, origen nacional, situación de los padres o de su 

estado civil, raza, religión, sexo u orientación sexual en sus programas y actividades, y proporciona igualdad de acceso a los grupos de jóvenes designados. La siguiente persona ha sido 

designada para atender las consultas acerca de la discriminación:  Jennifer Duvall, Director de Recursos Humanos y Coordinadora de Título IX, jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us 
 

Route 28 AM Lincoln Elementary AM 

  

6:50 AM Pleasant Hill Dr & Oakview Dr 

7:11 AM Smith Lp & Loren Ln 

7:12 AM 30569 Smith Lp 

7:22 AM 5185 Highway 99W 

7:22 AM 5065 Highway 99W 

7:32 AM 3441 SE Kiger Island Dr 

7:40 AM SE Goodnight Ave & SE Summfield Dr 

7:41 AM SE Midvale Dr & SE Sternwheeler Dr 

7:42 AM SE Midvale Dr & SE Schooner Ave 

7:43 AM SE Midvale Dr & SE Centerpointe Dr 

7:44 AM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Midvale Dr 

7:44 AM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Summerfield Dr 

7:45 AM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Hathaway Dr 

7:47 AM SE River Green Ave & SE Villa Dr 

7:50 AM Lincoln Elementary School 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jennifer.duvall@corvallis.k12.or.us


LINCOLN ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE   (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 28 PM Lincoln Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Lincoln Elementary School  

2:46 PM SE Goodnight Ave & SE Summerfield Dr 

2:47 PM SE Midvale Dr & SE Sternwheeler Dr 

2:48 PM SE Midvale Dr & SE Schooner Ave 

2:48 PM SE Midvale Dr & SE Centerpointe Dr 

2:50 PM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Midvale Dr 

2:51 PM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Summerfield Dr 

2:52 PM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Hathaway Dr 

2:52 PM SE Rivergreen Ave & SE Villa Dr 

3:12 PM Smith Lp & Loren Ln 

3:13 PM 30569 Smith Lp 

3:23 PM 4575 SE 3rd St 

3:24 PM 5185 Highway 99W 

3:25 PM 5065 Highway 99W 

3:34 PM 3441 SE Kiger Island Dr 
 

 

Route 29 AM Lincoln Elementary AM 

  

7:19 AM SW Grand Oaks & SW Banyon Cir 

7:21 AM SW Agate Ave & SW DeArmond  

7:27 AM 2540 SW Pickford St 

7:42 AM SE Goodnight Ave & SE Steller Dr 

7:44 AM 300 SE Goodnight Ave 

7:48 AM SE Thompson St & SE Bell Ave 

7:50 AM Lincoln Elementary School 
 

Route 29 PM Lincoln Elementary PM 

  

2:40 PM Lincoln Elementary School  

2:42 PM 2540 SW Pickford St 

2:43 PM 300 SE Goodnight Ave 

2:44 PM SE Goodnight Ave & SE Aldrin Pl 

2:46 PM SE Thompson St & SE Bell Ave 

3:21 PM Plaesant Hill Dr & Oakview Dr 

3:26 PM SW Agate Ave & SW DeArmond Dr 

3:31 PM SW Grand Oaks Dr & SW Banyon Cir 



LINCOLN ELEMENTERY SCHOOL 2021-2022 BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE   (October 6, 2021)  

AM – MONDAY- FRIDAY LISTED 

PM – MONDAY – THURSDAY LISTED 

PM – FRIDAY (1-HR EARLIER) 
 

Route 28 PM Lincoln Elementary 

2:40 PM Lincoln Elementary 

3:45 PM Boys and Girls Club 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


